Clive Holt Proofing for November 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Clive Holt. Clive Holt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:10 Socialist 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 37.5
Musselburgh  |Agenda
Single 30th 13:00 Neigh Botha 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 39.5
Musselburgh
Single 30th 12:05 Lingfield |Shewearsthew 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 41.5
ellies
Single 30th 14:00 Taunton |Will Carver 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 34.5
Single 28th 14:50 Methusalar 4.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 28.5
Sedgefield
Single 28th 13:20 Hashtag Boum 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 30.5
Sedgefield
Single 28th 13:10 Sadler's Bay 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 325
Southwell
Single 28th 12:40 Generous Day 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 34.5
Southwell
Single 27th 14:50 Ludlow |Desque De 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 36.5
L'isle
Single 27th 13:05 Ludlow |Little Pi 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 38.5
Single 26th 13:30 Exeter |Hermes Du 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.5
Gouet
Single 25th 16:45 Craven 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 32.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 14:40 Ascot Fortuna Ligna 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.5
Single 25th 14:13 Parc D'amour 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 36.5
Huntingdon
Single 25th 11:50 Poker Master 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 315
Huntingdon
Single 25th 14:17 Lingfield |Falcon Nine 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 33.5
Single 25th 13:45 Lingfield |Britannica 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 35.5
Single 24th 19:45 Twilight 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37.5
Southwell Madness
Single 24th 18:15 Court Of 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 39.5
Southwell Session
Single 24th 15:45 Ascot Spring Note 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 41.5
Single 24th 14:00 Ascot Fire Dancer 4.60 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 43.5
Single 24th 15:10 Ascot Hold That 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 45.5
Taught
Single 23rd 20:30 Noble Anthem 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 35.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 14.:40 Call Of The 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 375
\Wincanton Wild
Single 23rd 14:15 Market |The Same 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 39.5
Rasen
Single 23rd 19:00 Nolton Cross 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 23rd 15:00 Present Fair 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 36.5
Newcastle
Single 23rd 13:50 Tom Cody 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 38.5
Newcastle
Single 23rd 13:40 Market |Jet Of Magic 5.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 40.5
Rasen
Single 22nd 19:30 God Of 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 42.5
Wolverhampto [Thunder
n
Single 22nd 17:00 Victors Dream 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.5
\Wolverhampto
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n
Single 22nd 15:15 Warwick |Mill Green 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 35.5
Single 21st 12:35 Lingfield |Heva Rose 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 37.5
Single 20th 15:50 Baby Sham 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 33
Plumpton
Single 20th 13:40 Martator 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 35
Plumpton
Single 20th 15:10 Leicester|Spitfire Girl 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37
Single 20th 13:30 Leicester|Spago 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 39
Single 20th 15:30 Exeter |Makin'yourmin 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 41
dup
Single 20th 13:50 Exeter |No Hubs No 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 43
Hoobs
Single 19th 12:25 Oscar Doodle 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 45
Newcastle
Single 18th 14:47 Uttoxeter|Jolly Nellerie 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 47
Single 18th 14:12 Uttoxeter|Heritier 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 49
Single 18th 15:39 Horacio 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 39
\Wetherby Apple's
Single 18th 15:46 Lingfield |Nordic Glory 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 41
Single 18th 11:45 Lingfield |H Key Lails 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 43
Single 17th 20:00 Kitty Foyle 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 16:05 Impose Toi 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 47
Cheltenham
Single 17th 13:10 White Rhino 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 41
Cheltenham
Single 16th 16:05 Taunton |Obsessedwithy 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 43
ou
Single 16th 14:25 Taunton |Heros 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 45
Single 16th 15:51 Market |General 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 36
Rasen Hubble
Single 16th 13:40 Market |Picks Lad 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 27
Rasen
Single 15th 19:30 Kempton |Enthrallment 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 22
Single 14th 19:00 Penzance 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 13:15 Kempton |Stroll On By 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26
Single 13th 15:10 Kadex 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 28
Fakenham
Single 13th 14:40 Mistral Nell 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 30
Fakenham
Single 13th 13:30 Scene One 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 32
Fakenham
Single 13th 12:55 King Otis 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28
Fakenham
Single 12th 15:35 Ffos Las |Hill Of Tara 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 30
Single 12th 13:15 Ffos Las |Haut Folin 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 23
Single 12th 14:15 Sandown|Xcitations 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 11
Single 12th 12:30 Sandownl|Individualiste 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2
Single 11th 20:00 Moonspirit 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 4
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 14:10 Aintree |Djelo 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -6
Single 9th 13:15 Newbury |[Neon Moon 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14
Single 8th 16:00 Collingham 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12
Musselburgh
Single 8th 12:35 Finisk River 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -10
Musselburgh
Single 7th 17:15 Castan 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8
Newcastle
Single 7th 13:47 Lingfield |Divine Jewel 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6
Single 7th 13:12 Lingfield |Zellie 12.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -4
Single 6th 15:20 Hereford |Bagheera 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
Ginge
Single 6th 16:07 Godot 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0
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Plumpton

Single 6th 15:07 Blade Runner 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 2
Plumpton

Single 6th 14:37 Western 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9
Plumpton General

Single 5th 15:40 Carlisle |Phantom 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -7

Getaway

Single 5th 13:40 Fair Frontieres 6.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -5
Huntingdon

Single 4th 13:02 Albert Cee 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3
Newmarket

Single 3rd 18:15 Angel Amadea 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -1
Newcastle

Single 3rd 15:40 Star Shield 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1
Newcastle

Single 3rd 12:15 Herakles 12.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 3
Newmarket

Single 2nd 14:55 Stratford |Smart Casual 12.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 5

Single 2nd 16:35 After John 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 7
Newcastle

Single 1st 18:15 Kempton |Al Rufaa 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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